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NOTES:

1. R.H. SHOWN,

   L.H. OPPOSITE.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE

   APPROXIMATE.

80 PSI1.

AIR

2.

3.

1.

ELECTRICAL

575 VAC

3 PHASE

CYCLE CONTROLS 60

4. CONTROL VOLTAGE 24V DC

In
fo

@
m

a
rq

.n
e

t • 1
-8

0
0

-9
9

8
-4

3
0

1

4.

PRODUCT FLOW

 

38"49"
54"

E-STOP TYP.

308"

63"

356"
378"

36"
ADDITIONAL

TOP 
COMPRESSION

78" PLATTER 78" PLATTER

R28" R26"

R37"

R26"

MAIN ELECTRICAL
ALLEN BRADLEY 1100

w/ ETHERNET AND 
PANELVIEW PLUS 600

COLOR DISPLAY w/
ETHERNET & RS-232

w/ E-STOP 

2 HP 
FBD MOTOR
575V

(NEARSIDE)

LOWER RAIL 
HANDWHEEL 
ADJUST

MAIN AIR & VALVES

(NEARSIDE)

ARCH HANDWHEEL
ADJUST TYP.

POWERED INFEED
MOTOR 575V

(NEARSIDE)

TOP RAIL 
HANDWHEEL ADJUST

TYP.

(NEARSIDE)

24" EXTENDED
GUARDING

TYP. BOTH ENDS

GLUE UNIT

GLUE UNIT

(NEARSIDE)

R24"

PLATTER MOTOR 
ACCESS WINDOW

(FARSIDE)

55 1/8"

27"-33"
DECK HEIGHT

R16"


